
19/03/21Date of issue:

FILMOP INTERNATIONAL SRL
 Via dell’Artigianato, 10/11 - 35010 VILLA DEL CONTE (PD) - ITALY- Tel. +39 049 9325066 - Fax +39 049 9325317 - filmop@filmop.com - www.filmop.com

FUGINATOR - Tile grout cleaning brush

REF. NOTES NET WEIGHT
(kg)

PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

0000GI2004A with manual handle 0,064 12 0,004 0,9 1,7x15,7x8

0000GI2104A with joint 0,125 6 0,004 0,88 4,5x15,7x22

Autoclavable up to 120° C - Fitting telescopic handle ref.0000AM3060A and Drop tank handle ref. 0000TD0600A
Product suitable for contact with food in accordance with European regulations (EC Regulation 1935/2004 and EU Regulation No. 10/2011) - 
Compliance Declaration attached to the technical sheet

APPLICATIONS
Ideal for cleaning the tile grouts in all environments. Suitable for cleaning the joints, even the narrow one. It makes easier the mold remove.

FEATURES
•	 It meets food industry requirements in compliance with HACCP rules (D.L.193/07)
•	 The quantity and the arrangements of the bristles allow to clean the tile grout without damaging the tiles, ensuring high performance and maximum 

efficiency
•	 Quickly and easily removal of stubborn dirt even from hard-to-reach corners
•	 It resists shocks and it does not deform with use, ensuring a long life cycle
•	 The ergonomic manual handle allows to clean effortless
•	 The version with joint is ideal for cleaning high or large surfaces. The 180° articulation allows you to clean hard-to-reach areas (e.g. under furniture 

and other furnishings). It allows you to maintain a correct posture during operation, preventing fatigue. The brush can be easily replaced thanks to the 
threaded fixing system. It can be used with any handle or pole with diameter from 20 to 24 mm

MATERIAL
Support: polypropylene
Material: PBT polyester
Joint: polypropylene copolymer

WARNINGS FOR FOOD CONTACT USE
The product, as per attached declaration, complies with the Food Contact Materials regulation (FCMs or MOCA). Since the product is not ready 
for use, it MUST BE first treated with a suitable sanitization procedure based on the food self-control plan normally applied by your company 
for the equipment (if the product is used in contact with food). We recommend the normal detergents in use for washing and alkaline-based 
products for sanitization.

RELATED PRODUCTS

2-piece telescopic anodized aluminium handle DROP - tank handle 500 ml

Product sheet

1/2



19/03/21Date of issue:

FILMOP INTERNATIONAL SRL
 Via dell’Artigianato, 10/11 - 35010 VILLA DEL CONTE (PD) - ITALY- Tel. +39 049 9325066 - Fax +39 049 9325317 - filmop@filmop.com - www.filmop.com

Product sheet

2/2


